## **CHANGE OF NAME**

I, the undersigned VIJAYA KUMAR C R son of D Rangaiah resident of No 193rd Main Jaanaganga Nagar Mariyappanapalya, Vishavidyalaya Bangalore -560056, Karnataka- Hav changed the name of my minor son SURAJ alias RAGHAV C V aged 10 years and he shall hereafter be known as RAGHAV C V Vide Affidavit dated 30/01/2025 before Notary CHANDRAKALA

## CHANGE OF NAME

I, hitherto known as CHANNABASAPPA A C son of A R Chandrashekar residing at No 5,1st Cross Road, Muniveerappa Block, Palace Guttahalli, Bangalore, Kamataka 560003. have changed my name and shall hereafter be known as A C MADHU Vide Affidavit dated 30/01/2025 before Notary CHANDRAKALA

## CHANGE OF NAME

the undersigned RAGHU N son o Nagappa resident of no 176, Doddasanni village. Devanahalli taluk. Bengaluru rura district 562110-Karnataka - Have changed the name of my minor son old name RANJAN GOWDA R aged 15 years and he shall hereafter be known as VASISTA GOWDA D R Vide Affidavit dated 30/01/2025 before Notary CHANDRAKALA

# Opinion, Insight Out

Opinion, Monday to Saturday

To book your copy, sms reachbs to 57575 or email order@bsmail.in



## **CHANGE OF NAME**

I, MARY CHINNAMMA .J, aged about 64 years, W/o. Late Rajanna .0 now residing at No. 9/1, K.H. Lakshminarayana Lavout, Oil Mill Road, Aravindanagar, Begaluru-560084, do hereby declare that I have changed my name from CHINNAMMA to

MARY CHINNAMMA .J, vide affidavi dated 13.01.2025, sworn to before Gangaraju B.N. Advocate & Notary Public, Govt. of India, Bengaluru.

#### CHANGE OF NAME

 Preethi, aged about 31 years. D/o. Anthony Dass, R/a, No. 390 18th Cross, Ejipur, Viveknagar, Bengalru-560047, do hereby declare that I have changed my name from Maria Preethi .A to Preethi, vide affidavit dated 10.02.2025, sworn to before

Prakasha .C, Advocate & Notary,

Bengaluru.

#### CHANGE OF NAME

I, Josphine, aged about 41 years, C/o. Chinnappa, R/a. No. 1121/1, Near Water tank Road, AD Colony, Bengaluru-560068, do hereby declare that I have changed my name from

Louis Josephine to Josphine, vide affidavit dated 10.02.2025, sworn to before Prakasha .C. Advocate & Notary, Bengaluru.

### **CHANGE OF NAME**

, Vijay .A, aged about 40 years S/o. Anand Raj, No. 74, 3rd Cross Florida School, KG Halli Bengaluru-560045, do hereby declare that I have changed my name from Vijai Sabastine to Vijay .A, vide affidavit dated 10.02.2025, sworn to before Prakasha .C, Advocate & Notary

## **CHANGE OF NAME**

I. VINOD KUMAR .R. aged about 33 years, S/o. Late Ranganathan .E. R/at. No. 30, 1st Cross, Sathyanagai Near SMVT Railway Station, Maruth Sevanagar Post, Bengaluru-560033 do hereby declare that I have changed my name from VINOD to VINOD KUMAR .R vide affidavit dated 22.01.2025, sworn to before

Meera H, Advocate & Notary Public,

Govt. of India, Bengaluru.

# CHANGE OF NAME

, Stalin Franglin Bosco .D, aged about 30 years, S/o. G. Don Bosco, R/a. No.65, Hosur Main Road, Siddhartha Nagar, Madiwala, Bengaluru-560068, do hereby declare that I have changed my name from Stalin Vijay Bosco to Stalin Franglin Bosco .D, vide affidavit dated 10.02.2025, sworn to before Prakasha .C. Advocate & Notary, Bengaluru.

## TAAL ENTERPRISES LIMITED

Regd. Office: AKR Tech Park, 3rd Floor, C Block, Sy # 112 Krishna Reddy Industrial Area, 7th Mile Hosur Road Singasandra, Bangalore South, Bangalore -560068, Kamataka, India Phone : 080 - 67300215, Fax::080 - 67300201, E-mail: secretaria@taalent.co.in Website: www.taalent.co.in, CIN::L74110KA2014PLC176836

EXTRACT OF THE STATEMENT OF CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2024 (₹LAKH)

Sr. Ma.	Particulars	Ended December 31, 2024 (Un-Audited)	Ended December 31, 2024 (Un-Audited)	Ended December 31, 2023 (Un-Audited)
1	Revenue from Oprations	4,336.51	14,045.29	4,408.53
2	Profit before exceptional items and tax	1,511.41	5,018.71	1,060.14
3	Profit before tax	1,511.41	5,018.71	1,060.14
4	Profit after tax	1,135.99	3,664.98	767.74
5	Total comprehensive income for the period	1,279.43	3,718.95	710.88
6	Paid up equity share capital			
	(Face Value Rs. 10 per share)	311.63	311.63	311.63
7	Total reserve including (Non-controlling interest)			
8	Earnings / (Loss) per share (of INR 10/- each)			
	(not annualised):			
	(a) Basic earnings / (loss) per share (INR)	36.45	117.61	24.64
	(b) Diluted earnings / (loss) per share (INR)	36.45	117.61	24.64

EXTRACT OF THE UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31,2024

	Sr. No. Particulars	Quarter Ended December 31, 2024 (Un-Audited)	Nine Months Ended December 31, 2024 (Un-Audited)	Quarter Ended December 31, 2023 (Un-Audited)
ı	Revenue from Operations	0.00	0.00	0.00
ı	Profit before exceptional item and tax	(18.17)	892.92	21.74
ı	Profit before tax	(18.17)	892.92	21.74
ı	Profit after tax	(17.04)	860.37	20.46
ı	Total comprehensive income for the period	(17.04)	860.37	20.46

Notes : 1. The statement of unaudited (standalone and consolidated) financial results for the guarter & nin months ended December 31, 2024, has been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on February 11, 2025. 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2024, filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results are available on the Company's website (www.taalent.co.in). The same can be accessed by canning the QR code provided below

Date: 13/02/2025

Place: Bangalore

Date: February 11, 2025

For and on behalf of the Board of Director Salil Taneja Whole Time Director

# J C ROAD BRANCH, 4/2, OTC Road, B Bank of India BOI K LIC Building, Near Sharada Talkies, Bangalore-**GOLD AUCTION SALE NOTICE**

The under mentioned persons are hereby informed that they have failed to pay of the liability in the loa accounts. Notices sent to them by registered post. They are therefore requested to payoff the liability, other charges and to redeem the pledged gold ornaments securities on or before 27-02-2025 failing which the said

sec	curities will be sold by the bank in public auction at the cost of the borrower at the bank's premises at					
11 AM on 28-02-2025 or any other convenient date without further notice, at the absolute discretion of the b						
S.	Borrower Name and	Account Number	Gross	Net	Outstanding	
No	Address		Weight	Weight	Balance	
1	Mr. K S Pradeep Kumar, No.6/1/27, 1st Floor,	840765310000082	44.50	10.00	Rs. 1,14,297/ + UCI	
	Kempanna Street Doddamavalli, Bangalore					
	Karnataka-560004.					
2	Mr.Hidayathulla Khan, No.190, 1st Main,	840765310000187	82.10	71.00	Rs 2,61,427/ + UCI	
	7th Cross, Telecom Layout, Vijayanagar, Bengaluru.					
3	Mr. Ankush Prakash Bhandari, 43/2-3 H B	840765310000022	38.10	12.00	Rs. 98,251 /-+ UCI	
	Samaja Road, Basavangudi, Bangalore	840765310000023	29.39	12.50	Rs. 58,777 /-+ UCI	
	Karnataka - 560004.	840765310000024	34.60	15.00	Rs. 69,350 + UCI	
		840765310000025	40.35	14.00	Rs. 81,056 + UCI	
		840765310000026	47.32	15.50	Rs. 92,149 + UCI	
		840765310000027	11.92	5.00	Rs. 25,253 + UCI	
		840765310000028	49.60	16.00	Rs. 1,02,113 + UCI	
		840765310000031	40.30	13.50	Rs. 87,415 + UCI	
		840765310000034	46.25	13.00	Rs. 96,766 + UCI	
		840765310000036	38.20	10.00	Rs. 81,353.26 +UCI	



# **SHIVALIK SMALL FINANCE BANK LTD**

Registered Office: 501, Salcon Aurum, Jasola District Centre, New Delhi - 110025 CIN: U65900DL2020PLC366027

#### AUCTION NOTICE

The following borrowers of Shivalik Small Finance Bank Ltd. are hereby informed that Gold Loan/s availed by them from the Bank have not been adjusted by them despit various demands and notices including individual notices issued by the Bank. All borrowers are hereby informed that it has been decided to auction the Gold ornaments kept as security with the Bank and accordingly 27th February 2025 has been fixed as the date of auction at 03:00 pm. in the branch premises from where the loan was vailed. All, including the borrowers, account holders and public at large can participate in this auction on as per the terms and conditions of auction

	and the state of t								
S. NO	Branch	Account No.	Actt Holder name	Father's/ Spouse Name	Address	Ac opening Date	Payoff		
1.	GHAZIABAD	101542515313	N M NADAR	S/O KASHINDAR NELSON NADAR	9-33-4/7 SRI SHAKTHI NILAYA, SURATHKAL, CHOKKABETTU DAKSHINA KANNADA KARNATAKA575014	07-10-2024	83,858.40		

#### Auction date is 27th February 2025 @ 03:00 pm

The Bank reserves the right to delete any account from the auction or cancel the auction without any prior notice

Authorised Officer, Shivalik Small Finance Bank Ltd



## LOTUS EYE HOSPITAL AND INSTITUTE LIMITED

CIN: L85110TZ1997PLC007783 Regd.Office: SF No.770/12, Avinashi Road, Civil Aerodrome Post, Coimbatore – 641 014. PHONE NO.: 0422-4229900, 4229999, FAX: 0422-2627193, E-MAIL: companysecretary@lotuseye.org, WEBSITE: www.lotuseye.org

EXTRACTS OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31,2024

							(Rs. in Lakhs)
		Quarter ended on			Nine mon	Year Ended	
Particulars		31.12.2024 (Unaudited)	30.09.2024 (Unaudited)	31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	31.12.2024 (Unaudited)	31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	31.03.2024 (Audited)
1	Total income for the period	1,246.77	1,317.69	1,237.70	3,884.14	3,822.96	4,951.26
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (before						
	Exceptional items)	(42.35)	10.75	90.81	54.07	400.43	400.78
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after	440 500	44.00	00.00	54.05	400.04	404.07
	Exceptional items)  Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after	(42.58)	11.00	89.83	54.05	400.84	401.37
+	Exceptional items)	(23.91)	10.27	65.67	48.69	289.02	291.45
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	(20.01)	10.27	05.07	40.00	203.02	201.40
	[Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax)						
	and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(25.35)	8.82	64.23	44.36	284.69	286.96
3	Equity Share Capital	2,079.63	2,079.63	2,079.63	2,079.63	2,079.63	2,079.63
7	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)	97			1		
	Basic (în Rs.)	(0.11)	0.05	0.32	0.23	1.39	1.40
	Diluted (in Rs.)	(0.11)	0.05	0.32	0.23	1.39	1.40

Coimbatore

February 12, 2025

The above unaudited financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on February 12, 2025. The above results has also been subjected to limited review by statutory auditors of the company.

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results for the Quarter ended December 31, 2024 is available on the Stock Exchange websites, www.bseindia.com/www.nseindia.com and the Company's website www.lotuseve.org.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors LOTUS EYE HOSPITAL AND INSTITUTE LIMITED Sd/- Ms. Sangeetha Sundaramoorthy Managing Director

## FORM NO. URC-2

ertisement giving notice about registration under Part I of Chapter XXI of the Act [Pursuant to section 374(b) of the Companies Act, 2013 and rule 4(1) of the Companies (Authorised to Register) Rules, 2014]
Notice is hereby given that in pursuance of sub-section (2) of section 366 of the Companies

Act, 2013, an application is proposed to be made after fifteen days hereof but before the expiry of thirty days hereinafter to the Registrar of Companies, Central Registration Centre (CRC) at Gurgaon, Haryana-122050 that, BIOTHERM FLAVOURS AND FRAGRANCES LLP, may be registered under Part I of Chapter XXI of the Companies Act 2013, as a company limited by shares

. The principal objects of the company are as follows:

notice, with a copy to the Company at its registered office.

Place : Bangalore

To carry on the business of flavours and fragrance extraction from plants and synthetic base, processing plants for extraction of bio-actives from medicinal and aromatic plants and from other bio-sources such as fungal or bacterial but not limited to, import or expor of all kinds of flavours and fragrances extracted from aromatic and medicinal plants, t set up projects for propagation of commercially important aromatic and medicinal crop using modern technologies, to develop products and formulations for use in fragrance and flavour industry and/or medical and agriculture products and carry on the business of all types of essential oil, vegetable oil and edible oils.Collaborate with other companies for product development which will benefit the growth of the Company. Carryout research and development activity and to take external R&D Projects with commercial value. To take land on lease and cultivate aromatic and medicinal plants using modern technologie either in the name of the Company or in association with any other company, partnership co-operative societies and FPOs.

Acopy of the draft memorandum and articles of association of the prorespected at the Registered office of BIOTHERM FLAVOURS AND FRAGRANCES LLP, at No. S1, 160, 2nd Floor, Ittina Siri, Koramangala 1st Stage Extn, Bengaluru-560034.

Notice is hereby given that any person objecting to this application may communicate their objection in writing to the Registrar at Central Registration Centre (CRC), India: Institute of Corporate Affairs (IICA), Plot No. 6,7,8, Sector 5, IMT Manesar, District Gurgaon, Haryana-122050, within twenty-one days from the date of publication of this

> Biotherm Flavours and Fragrances LLP Muyeed Ahmed Sajjad Designated Partnerl DIN:08634074

NORTHERN ARC CAPITAL LIMITED NORTHERN Regd. Office: 10th Floor, Phase-I, IIT-Madras Res Village, Taramani, Chennai - 600113, Tamil Nadu.

ID NOTICE UNDER SECTION 13(2) OF SECURITIZATION AND RECONSTRUCTION OF FINANCIAL ASSETS AND ENFORCEMENT OF SECURITY INTEREST (SARFAESI) ACT, 2002

hereas you, the Borrower's, Co-Borrower's, Guarantor's and Mortgagor's mention in Para No. 1 of the table hereinbelow have availed loans from Northern Arc Capital Ltd by mortgaging your immoveable property. Consequent to the defaults committed by you all, your loan account has been classified as a Non-Performing Asset in accordance with Reserve Bank of India's guidelines and whereas Northern Arc Capital Ltd being a secured creditor under the SARFAESI Act, and in exercise of powers conferred under Section 13(2) of the said Act read with Rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcer ued a Demand Notice calling upon to repay the amount me notices within 60 days. The amounts due and payable by you to Northern Arc Capital Ltd are more particularly described in the following table. Please note, further inter

and charges thereto on the said amount till the date of payment shall also be applicable Name of the Applicant /Co-Applicants/ Guarantor's and Mortgagor's;

(a) M/s. Mylaralingeshwara Chicken Centre (Business Name), Addre Doddamaranahali Colony Kanakanagar, Kanaknagar Chunnakuppe Post, Taverek Hobli Bangalore South-Pin code - 562130. (b) Mr. Ravikumar S (Borrower), Addres S/O Shivashankarappa #14, Doddamaranahalli Kanakanagara, Chunchanakur Post Tavarekere, H, Bengaluru Karnataka-562130, Also at Katha No. 21 Situatec Doddamaranahalli, Village, Thavarekere Hobli, Bangalore South Taluka-562130. (c) Mrs. Swathi S(Co-Borrower), Address: W/O Ravikumar S, No. 14 Kanaka, Nagar Doddamararanahalli, Bangaluru, Karnataka-562130, Also at Katha No. 21 Situated at Doddamaranahalli, Village, Thavarekere Hobli, Bangalore South Taluka-562130.

2) Loan details (Disbursement /NPA & Notice date/Outstanding amount:

(a) Loan Account No. 102023865613 for an amount of INR 2034893 (Rupees Twent Lakh Thirty Four Thousand Eight Hundred Ninety Three Only) (b) Non-Performing Asset on 02<sup>nd</sup> January 2025, (c) Demand notice dated 10<sup>th</sup> February 2025 Outstandi dues is of INR 2168131.06 (Rupees Twenty One Lakh Sixty Eight Thousand One Hundred Thirty One Point Zero Six Only) as on 07th February, 2025 along with future terest at the contractual rate on the aforesaid amount together with incidenta enses, costs, charges, etc

3) Description of the Immoveable Properties; All that piece and parcel of Site Prope Bearing No. 14,measuring EW: (35+32)/2,NS: (80+75)/2, totally 2596 Sq. Ft. along with AC Sheet house measuring 5 Square having Katha No. 21, situated at Doddmi Village, Tavarekere Hobli, Bengaluru South Taluka, Bengaluru District. Bengaluru South Taluka Rural Karnataka-562130. North: Doddamaranahalli Main Road. South Remaining portion of the land of Shivashanjarappa. East: Property belongs to Govt

under Ashreya Yojana. West: Remaining portion of the land of Shivashanjarappa. You are hereby called upon to make the payment of the aggregate amount as per the details mentioned in the above table along with further interest at contractual rate and other costs, charges and incidental expenses thereto till the date of payment within 60 days from the date of publication of this notice failing which the undersigned will be trained to initiate appropriate proceedings under section 13(4) and section 14 of the SARFAESI Act against the mortgaged property mentioned hereinabove to realise the amount due to Northern Arc Capital Ltd. Further, you are prohibited under section 13(13) of the said act from transferring the said secured asset either by way of Sale Lease or otherwise.

Dated: 12th Februray 2025 NORTHERN ARC CAPITAL LIMITED Place: Bangalore